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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: 169 & Below
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Susan Cook 1 169B 154 198 245 169 612 177 789 612 1 85.50
2 Jackie F. Bishop 18 169B 169 222 180 171 573 135 708 573 2 44.00
3 Linda Kloet 2 169B 166 192 193 157 542 144 686 542 3 27.00
4 Sharon Sanders 19 169B 161 180 177 184 541 159 700 541 4 10.00
5 Angela Henderson 1 169B 161 179 178 170 527 159 686 527 5
6 Jane Timmons 2 169B 151 170 158 195 523 186 709 523 6
7 Staci G. Brown 17 169B 160 183 170 156 509 162 671 509 7
8 Donna Love 8 169B 153 190 146 166 502 180 682 502 8
9 Virginia Berry 5 169B 144 150 178 165 493 204 697 493 9

10 Kim Bennett 9 169B 154 185 133 175 493 177 670 493 9
11 Peggy Carroll 2 169B 157 145 188 158 491 168 659 491 11
12 Laura Evans 16 169B 162 142 167 177 486 156 642 486 12
13 Mary Stewart 2 169B 159 156 181 145 482 162 644 482 13
14 Terry Hale 5 169B 155 147 163 171 481 174 655 481 14
15 Kathy Womack 7 169B 161 187 134 153 474 159 633 474 15
16 Kim Maddox 5 169B 164 144 183 146 473 150 623 473 16
17 Donna Bowen 1 169B 148 125 174 171 470 192 662 470 17
18 Queen Muldrow 6 169B 143 166 165 139 470 207 677 470 17
19 Ida L. Payton 19 169B 143 151 169 147 467 207 674 467 19
20 Ann Marie Brock 7 169B 164 174 143 147 464 150 614 464 20
21 Tamra Medders 1 169B 163 130 162 171 463 153 616 463 21
22 Mary Saxton 21 169B 152 124 180 155 459 183 642 459 22
23 Madonna Busenlehner 7 169B 154 162 143 146 451 177 628 451 23
24 JoAnn Nabors 23 169B 161 147 125 177 449 159 608 449 24
25 Ginny Herren 7 169B 150 137 149 161 447 189 636 447 25
26 Rita B. Johnson 18 169B 159 159 130 151 440 162 602 440 26
27 Diane Park 5 169B 135 154 124 160 438 228 666 438 27
28 Loleta Bell-Davis 22 169B 135 147 138 149 434 228 662 434 28
29 Betty J. Boyd 21 169B 151 130 146 157 433 186 619 433 29
30 Lou Ann Skelton 25 169B 166 174 130 119 423 144 567 423 30
31 Ginger L. Scurlock 13 169B 137 130 130 162 422 222 644 422 31
32 Tammy J. Massey 17 169B 155 146 137 135 418 174 592 418 32
33 Sara M. Curry 23 169B 140 133 154 125 412 216 628 412 33
34 Ann D. Jones 22 169B 129 114 146 149 409 243 652 409 34
35 Glenda Glenn 9 169B 141 138 137 128 403 213 616 403 35
36 Antionette B. Jones 22 169B 140 126 129 122 377 216 593 377 36
37 Emma G. Edwards 22 169B 134 143 127 97 367 231 598 367 37
38 Irene K. Spears 23 169B 132 116 114 121 351 237 588 351 38
39 Alicia H. Williams 24 169B 160 123 115 110 348 162 510 348 39
40 Judy Foushee 8 169B 122 107 113 111 331 264 595 331 40
41 Bettie Lewis 23 169B 121 96 128 103 327 267 594 327 41
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Event Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169B -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 169 & Below

Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Susan Cook 1 169B 154 198 245 169 612 177 789 789 1 142.00
2 Jane Timmons 2 169B 151 170 158 195 523 186 709 709 2 72.00
3 Jackie F. Bishop 18 169B 169 222 180 171 573 135 708 708 3 59.00
4 Sharon Sanders 19 169B 161 180 177 184 541 159 700 700 4 47.00
5 Virginia Berry 5 169B 144 150 178 165 493 204 697 697 5 35.00
6 Linda Kloet 2 169B 166 192 193 157 542 144 686 686 6 16.00
7 Angela Henderson 1 169B 161 179 178 170 527 159 686 686 6 16.00
8 Donna Love 8 169B 153 190 146 166 502 180 682 682 8
9 Queen Muldrow 6 169B 143 166 165 139 470 207 677 677 9

10 Ida L. Payton 19 169B 143 151 169 147 467 207 674 674 10
11 Staci G. Brown 17 169B 160 183 170 156 509 162 671 671 11
12 Kim Bennett 9 169B 154 185 133 175 493 177 670 670 12
13 Diane Park 5 169B 135 154 124 160 438 228 666 666 13
14 Donna Bowen 1 169B 148 125 174 171 470 192 662 662 14
15 Loleta Bell-Davis 22 169B 135 147 138 149 434 228 662 662 14
16 Peggy Carroll 2 169B 157 145 188 158 491 168 659 659 16
17 Terry Hale 5 169B 155 147 163 171 481 174 655 655 17
18 Ann D. Jones 22 169B 129 114 146 149 409 243 652 652 18
19 Ginger L. Scurlock 13 169B 137 130 130 162 422 222 644 644 19
20 Mary Stewart 2 169B 159 156 181 145 482 162 644 644 19
21 Mary Saxton 21 169B 152 124 180 155 459 183 642 642 21
22 Laura Evans 16 169B 162 142 167 177 486 156 642 642 21
23 Ginny Herren 7 169B 150 137 149 161 447 189 636 636 23
24 Kathy Womack 7 169B 161 187 134 153 474 159 633 633 24
25 Madonna Busenlehner 7 169B 154 162 143 146 451 177 628 628 25
26 Sara M. Curry 23 169B 140 133 154 125 412 216 628 628 25
27 Kim Maddox 5 169B 164 144 183 146 473 150 623 623 27
28 Betty J. Boyd 21 169B 151 130 146 157 433 186 619 619 28
29 Glenda Glenn 9 169B 141 138 137 128 403 213 616 616 29
30 Tamra Medders 1 169B 163 130 162 171 463 153 616 616 29
31 Ann Marie Brock 7 169B 164 174 143 147 464 150 614 614 31
32 JoAnn Nabors 23 169B 161 147 125 177 449 159 608 608 32
33 Rita B. Johnson 18 169B 159 159 130 151 440 162 602 602 33
34 Emma G. Edwards 22 169B 134 143 127 97 367 231 598 598 34
35 Judy Foushee 8 169B 122 107 113 111 331 264 595 595 35
36 Bettie Lewis 23 169B 121 96 128 103 327 267 594 594 36
37 Antionette B. Jones 22 169B 140 126 129 122 377 216 593 593 37
38 Tammy J. Massey 17 169B 155 146 137 135 418 174 592 592 38
39 Irene K. Spears 23 169B 132 116 114 121 351 237 588 588 39
40 Lou Ann Skelton 25 169B 166 174 130 119 423 144 567 567 40
41 Alicia H. Williams 24 169B 160 123 115 110 348 162 510 510 41
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170A -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 2: 170 & Above
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Veritas A. Hamlett 27 170A 193 257 194 256 707 72 779 707 1 79.00
2 Kim Crompton 29 170A 205 218 172 256 646 39 685 646 2 41.00
3 Bridgett D. Johnson 26 170A 203 202 191 252 645 45 690 645 3 10.00
4 Angelean F. Bibb 27 170A 172 179 246 197 622 129 751 622 4
5 Nicole Mosley 26 170A 187 219 180 218 617 87 704 617 5
6 Stanlene J. Sager 26 170A 209 204 199 209 612 27 639 612 6
7 Angela M. Nance 15 170A 215 203 206 203 612 12 624 612 6
8 Casandra L. McArthur 27 170A 195 213 208 188 609 66 675 609 8
9 Voncille B. McCray 26 170A 209 180 204 221 605 27 632 605 9

10 Tia R. Clementi 15 170A 207 190 206 201 597 33 630 597 10
11 Cora Johnson 20 170A 186 195 202 200 597 90 687 597 10
12 Denise S. Gann 25 170A 170 184 212 183 579 135 714 579 12
13 Michelle A. Crews 3 170A 224 208 162 204 574 0 574 574 13
14 Debra D. Purifoy 28 170A 197 191 188 190 569 60 629 569 14
15 Octavia F. Storey 16 170A 185 203 143 223 569 93 662 569 14
16 Jessica Atkins 28 170A 195 217 181 169 567 66 633 567 16
17 Karen E. Rowe 4 170A 213 184 188 194 566 18 584 566 17
18 Mattie M. Berry 20 170A 173 188 186 189 563 126 689 563 18
19 Pamela Smith 6 170A 178 161 212 188 561 111 672 561 19
20 Tina Scott 16 170A 172 181 145 234 560 129 689 560 20
21 Jamie Cowden 11 170A 189 197 168 187 552 81 633 552 21
22 Cheryl R. Wormely 18 170A 172 147 193 206 546 129 675 546 22
23 Carolyn Garner 25 170A 171 191 195 155 541 132 673 541 23
24 Nancy L. Cleckler 25 170A 178 155 160 223 538 111 649 538 24
25 JoAnn V. Bridges 3 170A 203 200 158 178 536 45 581 536 25
26 Carolyn W. Washington 24 170A 172 153 178 196 527 129 656 527 26
27 Lana G. Robinson 27 170A 173 157 193 175 525 126 651 525 27
28 Donna A. Draper 24 170A 205 172 160 191 523 39 562 523 28
29 Carla Y. Maull 26 170A 178 167 179 150 496 111 607 496 29
30 Elaine Debardelaben 11 170A 189 155 157 160 472 81 553 472 30
31 Pamela L. Wright 13 170A 171 146 177 148 471 132 603 471 31
32 Yolanda B. Taylor-Call 18 170A 174 158 171 115 444 123 567 444 32
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z Singles  Division 2: 170 & Above

Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Veritas A. Hamlett 27 170A 193 257 194 256 707 72 779 779 1 128.00
2 Angelean F. Bibb 27 170A 172 179 246 197 622 129 751 751 2 67.00
3 Denise S. Gann 25 170A 170 184 212 183 579 135 714 714 3 51.00
4 Nicole Mosley 26 170A 187 219 180 218 617 87 704 704 4 36.00
5 Bridgett D. Johnson 26 170A 203 202 191 252 645 45 690 690 5 20.00
6 Mattie M. Berry 20 170A 173 188 186 189 563 126 689 689 6
7 Tina Scott 16 170A 172 181 145 234 560 129 689 689 6
8 Cora Johnson 20 170A 186 195 202 200 597 90 687 687 8
9 Kim Crompton 29 170A 205 218 172 256 646 39 685 685 9

10 Cheryl R. Wormely 18 170A 172 147 193 206 546 129 675 675 10
11 Casandra L. McArthur 27 170A 195 213 208 188 609 66 675 675 10
12 Carolyn Garner 25 170A 171 191 195 155 541 132 673 673 12
13 Pamela Smith 6 170A 178 161 212 188 561 111 672 672 13
14 Octavia F. Storey 16 170A 185 203 143 223 569 93 662 662 14
15 Carolyn W. Washington 24 170A 172 153 178 196 527 129 656 656 15
16 Lana G. Robinson 27 170A 173 157 193 175 525 126 651 651 16
17 Nancy L. Cleckler 25 170A 178 155 160 223 538 111 649 649 17
18 Stanlene J. Sager 26 170A 209 204 199 209 612 27 639 639 18
19 Jessica Atkins 28 170A 195 217 181 169 567 66 633 633 19
20 Jamie Cowden 11 170A 189 197 168 187 552 81 633 633 19
21 Voncille B. McCray 26 170A 209 180 204 221 605 27 632 632 21
22 Tia R. Clementi 15 170A 207 190 206 201 597 33 630 630 22
23 Debra D. Purifoy 28 170A 197 191 188 190 569 60 629 629 23
24 Angela M. Nance 15 170A 215 203 206 203 612 12 624 624 24
25 Carla Y. Maull 26 170A 178 167 179 150 496 111 607 607 25
26 Pamela L. Wright 13 170A 171 146 177 148 471 132 603 603 26
27 Karen E. Rowe 4 170A 213 184 188 194 566 18 584 584 27
28 JoAnn V. Bridges 3 170A 203 200 158 178 536 45 581 581 28
29 Michelle A. Crews 3 170A 224 208 162 204 574 0 574 574 29
30 Yolanda B. Taylor-Call 18 170A 174 158 171 115 444 123 567 567 30
31 Donna A. Draper 24 170A 205 172 160 191 523 39 562 562 31
32 Elaine Debardelaben 11 170A 189 155 157 160 472 81 553 553 32
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Scratch Result

z Doubles  Division 1: 169 & Below
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 L. Skelton/D. Gann 25 339B 336 362 324 390 1076 279 1355 1076 1 121.00
2 I. Payton/S. Sanders 19 339B 304 308 388 345 1041 366 1407 1041 2 61.00
3 T. Hale/K. Maddox 5 339B 319 411 281 339 1031 324 1355 1031 3 20.00
4 Q. Muldrow/P. Smith 6 339B 321 326 358 332 1016 318 1334 1016 4
5 R. Johnson/Y. Taylor-Callens 18 339B 333 301 354 353 1008 285 1293 1008 5
6 K. Womack/M. Busenlehner 7 339B 315 351 327 316 994 336 1330 994 6
7 J. Timmons/P. Carroll 2 339B 308 297 349 341 987 354 1341 987 7
8 D. Bowen/A. Henderson 1 339B 309 308 307 372 987 351 1338 987 7
9 M. Saxton/B. Boyd 21 339B 303 288 339 360 987 369 1356 987 7

10 A. Williams/C. Washington 24 339B 332 350 313 313 976 291 1267 976 10
11 M. Stewart/L. Kloet 2 339B 325 322 340 309 971 306 1277 971 11
12 V. Berry/D. Park 5 339B 279 331 316 313 960 432 1392 960 12
13 L. Evans/T. Scott 16 339B 334 339 284 336 959 285 1244 959 13
14 S. Cook/T. Medders 1 339B 317 293 325 333 951 330 1281 951 14
15 K. Womack/A. Brock 10 339B 325 307 324 317 948 309 1257 948 15
16 S. Brown/T. Massey 17 339B 315 322 317 303 942 336 1278 942 16
17 G. Herren/A. Brock 7 339B 314 324 340 277 941 339 1280 941 17
18 M. Busenlehner/G. Herren 8 339B 304 280 303 349 932 366 1298 932 18
19 J. Foushee/D. Love 8 339B 275 260 282 361 903 444 1347 903 19
20 K. Bennett/G. Glenn 9 339B 295 236 304 329 869 390 1259 869 20
21 E. Edwards/A. Jones 22 339B 274 259 294 287 840 447 1287 840 21
22 L. Bell-Davis/A. Jones 22 339B 264 263 296 278 837 471 1308 837 22
23 J. Nabors/S. Curry 23 339B 301 231 304 302 837 375 1212 837 22
24 P. Wright/G. Scurlock 13 339B 308 286 277 253 816 354 1170 816 24
25 I. Spears/B. Lewis 23 339B 253 272 246 225 743 504 1247 743 25
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Event Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 339B -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 169 & Below

Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 I. Payton/S. Sanders 19 339B 304 308 388 345 1041 366 1407 1407 1 232.00
2 V. Berry/D. Park 5 339B 279 331 316 313 960 432 1392 1392 2 121.00
3 M. Saxton/B. Boyd 21 339B 303 288 339 360 987 369 1356 1356 3 80.00
4 T. Hale/K. Maddox 5 339B 319 411 281 339 1031 324 1355 1355 4 20.00
5 L. Skelton/D. Gann 25 339B 336 362 324 390 1076 279 1355 1355 4 20.00
6 J. Foushee/D. Love 8 339B 275 260 282 361 903 444 1347 1347 6
7 J. Timmons/P. Carroll 2 339B 308 297 349 341 987 354 1341 1341 7
8 D. Bowen/A. Henderson 1 339B 309 308 307 372 987 351 1338 1338 8
9 Q. Muldrow/P. Smith 6 339B 321 326 358 332 1016 318 1334 1334 9

10 K. Womack/M. Busenlehner 7 339B 315 351 327 316 994 336 1330 1330 10
11 L. Bell-Davis/A. Jones 22 339B 264 263 296 278 837 471 1308 1308 11
12 M. Busenlehner/G. Herren 8 339B 304 280 303 349 932 366 1298 1298 12
13 R. Johnson/Y. Taylor-Callens 18 339B 333 301 354 353 1008 285 1293 1293 13
14 E. Edwards/A. Jones 22 339B 274 259 294 287 840 447 1287 1287 14
15 S. Cook/T. Medders 1 339B 317 293 325 333 951 330 1281 1281 15
16 G. Herren/A. Brock 7 339B 314 324 340 277 941 339 1280 1280 16
17 S. Brown/T. Massey 17 339B 315 322 317 303 942 336 1278 1278 17
18 M. Stewart/L. Kloet 2 339B 325 322 340 309 971 306 1277 1277 18
19 A. Williams/C. Washington 24 339B 332 350 313 313 976 291 1267 1267 19
20 K. Bennett/G. Glenn 9 339B 295 236 304 329 869 390 1259 1259 20
21 K. Womack/A. Brock 10 339B 325 307 324 317 948 309 1257 1257 21
22 I. Spears/B. Lewis 23 339B 253 272 246 225 743 504 1247 1247 22
23 L. Evans/T. Scott 16 339B 334 339 284 336 959 285 1244 1244 23
24 J. Nabors/S. Curry 23 339B 301 231 304 302 837 375 1212 1212 24
25 P. Wright/G. Scurlock 13 339B 308 286 277 253 816 354 1170 1170 25
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Scratch Result

z Doubles  Division 2: 170 & Above
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 J. Bridges/M. Crews 3 340A 427 463 471 355 1289 45 1334 1289 1 85.00
2 C. McArthur/V. Hamlett 27 340A 388 383 461 401 1245 138 1383 1245 2 45.00
3 V. McCray/K. Rowe 26 340A 422 386 429 408 1223 45 1268 1223 3
4 S. Sager/B. Johnson 26 340A 412 411 393 406 1210 72 1282 1210 4
5 M. Berry/C. Johnson 20 340A 359 421 377 386 1184 216 1400 1184 5
6 T. Clementi/A. Nance 15 340A 422 403 383 392 1178 45 1223 1178 6
7 J. Bridges/K. Rowe 4 340A 416 366 393 396 1155 63 1218 1155 7
8 L. Robinson/K. Crompton 29 340A 378 328 393 390 1111 165 1276 1111 8
9 L. Robinson/A. Bibb 27 340A 345 337 374 391 1102 255 1357 1102 9

10 J. Bishop/C. Wormely 18 340A 341 345 331 424 1100 264 1364 1100 10
11 E. Debardelaben/J. Cowden 11 340A 378 333 348 384 1065 162 1227 1065 11
12 D. Purifoy/J. Atkins 28 340A 392 360 334 369 1063 126 1189 1063 12
13 O. Storey/E. Debardelaben 16 340A 374 346 365 316 1027 174 1201 1027 13
14 C. Maull/N. Mosley 26 340A 365 341 330 327 998 198 1196 998 14
15 D. Draper/B. Johnson 24 340A 408 300 342 354 996 84 1080 996 15
16 N. Cleckler/C. Garner 25 340A 349 298 315 375 988 243 1231 988 16
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Event Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 340A -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 170 & Above

Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 M. Berry/C. Johnson 20 340A 359 421 377 386 1184 216 1400 1400 1 171.00
2 C. McArthur/V. Hamlett 27 340A 388 383 461 401 1245 138 1383 1383 2 91.00
3 J. Bishop/C. Wormely 18 340A 341 345 331 424 1100 264 1364 1364 3 40.00
4 L. Robinson/A. Bibb 27 340A 345 337 374 391 1102 255 1357 1357 4
5 J. Bridges/M. Crews 3 340A 427 463 471 355 1289 45 1334 1334 5
6 S. Sager/B. Johnson 26 340A 412 411 393 406 1210 72 1282 1282 6
7 L. Robinson/K. Crompton 29 340A 378 328 393 390 1111 165 1276 1276 7
8 V. McCray/K. Rowe 26 340A 422 386 429 408 1223 45 1268 1268 8
9 N. Cleckler/C. Garner 25 340A 349 298 315 375 988 243 1231 1231 9

10 E. Debardelaben/J. Cowden 11 340A 378 333 348 384 1065 162 1227 1227 10
11 T. Clementi/A. Nance 15 340A 422 403 383 392 1178 45 1223 1223 11
12 J. Bridges/K. Rowe 4 340A 416 366 393 396 1155 63 1218 1218 12
13 O. Storey/E. Debardelaben 16 340A 374 346 365 316 1027 174 1201 1201 13
14 C. Maull/N. Mosley 26 340A 365 341 330 327 998 198 1196 1196 14
15 D. Purifoy/J. Atkins 28 340A 392 360 334 369 1063 126 1189 1189 15
16 D. Draper/B. Johnson 24 340A 408 300 342 354 996 84 1080 1080 16
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 169 & Below
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 No Mistakes 18 679B 674 713 697 650 2060 549 2609 2060 1 178.00
2 The Dixie Chicks 5 679B 598 646 711 698 2055 756 2811 2055 2
3 Brown Sugar 21 679B 662 700 625 686 2011 585 2596 2011 3
4 Sass With Class 1 679B 626 618 699 628 1945 681 2626 1945 4
5 Just Us Girls 31 679B 658 610 663 650 1923 594 2517 1923 5
6 Golden Girls 2 679B 633 579 649 636 1864 660 2524 1864 6
7 Beach Bum Bowlers 7 679B 629 621 614 592 1827 675 2502 1827 7
8 Let's Roll 8 679B 579 600 571 619 1790 810 2600 1790 8
9 Dolls With Balls 10 679B 620 604 587 590 1781 699 2480 1781 9

10 Trouble 22 679B 538 546 557 543 1646 918 2564 1646 10
11 Classy Ladies 23 679B 554 458 524 542 1524 879 2403 1524 11
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Event Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 679B -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 169 & Below

Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 The Dixie Chicks 5 679B 598 646 711 698 2055 756 2811 2811 1 276.00
2 Sass With Class 1 679B 626 618 699 628 1945 681 2626 2626 2 140.00
3 No Mistakes 18 679B 674 713 697 650 2060 549 2609 2609 3
4 Let's Roll 8 679B 579 600 571 619 1790 810 2600 2600 4
5 Brown Sugar 21 679B 662 700 625 686 2011 585 2596 2596 5
6 Trouble 22 679B 538 546 557 543 1646 918 2564 2564 6
7 Golden Girls 2 679B 633 579 649 636 1864 660 2524 2524 7
8 Just Us Girls 31 679B 658 610 663 650 1923 594 2517 2517 8
9 Beach Bum Bowlers 7 679B 629 621 614 592 1827 675 2502 2502 9

10 Dolls With Balls 10 679B 620 604 587 590 1781 699 2480 2480 10
11 Classy Ladies 23 679B 554 458 524 542 1524 879 2403 2403 11
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 2: 170 & Above
Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Ryan's Pro Shop 12 680A 834 861 854 872 2587 120 2707 2587 1 194.00
2 McCorvey's Pro Shop #2 26 680A 847 820 794 817 2431 93 2524 2431 2
3 Rockettes 3 680A 810 750 789 806 2345 195 2540 2345 3
4 Cold Fire 24 680A 740 789 756 792 2337 375 2712 2337 4
5 Lene's Machines III 30 680A 800 768 802 751 2321 210 2531 2321 5
6 Ryan's Pro Shopettes 14 680A 730 718 778 765 2261 399 2660 2261 6
7 Lene's Machines I 27 680A 763 681 749 823 2253 312 2565 2253 7
8 McCorvey's Pro Shop #1 25 680A 724 753 760 731 2244 417 2661 2244 8
9 McCorvey's Pro Shop - 11 680A 707 723 719 782 2224 462 2686 2224 9

10 Lene's Machines II 28 680A 757 656 728 770 2154 324 2478 2154 10
11 Friends 20 680A 694 717 708 618 2043 498 2541 2043 11
12 Cuttin Up 16 680A 708 651 640 674 1965 459 2424 1965 12
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Event Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 680A -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 170 & Above

Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Cold Fire 24 680A 740 789 756 792 2337 375 2712 2712 1 298.00
2 Ryan's Pro Shop 12 680A 834 861 854 872 2587 120 2707 2707 2 156.00
3 McCorvey's Pro Shop - 11 680A 707 723 719 782 2224 462 2686 2686 3
4 McCorvey's Pro Shop #1 25 680A 724 753 760 731 2244 417 2661 2661 4
5 Ryan's Pro Shopettes 14 680A 730 718 778 765 2261 399 2660 2660 5
6 Lene's Machines I 27 680A 763 681 749 823 2253 312 2565 2565 6
7 Friends 20 680A 694 717 708 618 2043 498 2541 2541 7
8 Rockettes 3 680A 810 750 789 806 2345 195 2540 2540 8
9 Lene's Machines III 30 680A 800 768 802 751 2321 210 2531 2531 9

10 McCorvey's Pro Shop #2 26 680A 847 820 794 817 2431 93 2524 2524 10
11 Lene's Machines II 28 680A 757 656 728 770 2154 324 2478 2478 11
12 Cuttin Up 16 680A 708 651 640 674 1965 459 2424 2424 12
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BH -- Handicap Result

z Handicap All-Events  Division 1: 169 & Below
Reg. Event Event Event HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Ave S D T Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Susan Cook 1 169BH 154 612 497 519 1628 531 2159 2159 1 121.00
2 Diane Park 5 169BH 135 438 507 491 1436 684 2120 2120 2 63.00
3 Terry Hale 5 169BH 155 481 520 567 1568 522 2090 2090 3 41.00
4 Donna Bowen 1 169BH 148 470 511 489 1470 576 2046 2046 4 20.00
5 Virginia Berry 5 169BH 144 493 453 467 1413 612 2025 2025 5
6 Jane Timmons 2 169BH 151 523 484 455 1462 558 2020 2020 6
7 Donna Love 8 169BH 153 502 469 503 1474 540 2014 2014 7
8 Kathy Womack 7 169BH 161 474 576 477 1527 477 2004 2004 8
9 Angela Henderson 1 169BH 161 527 476 504 1507 477 1984 1984 9

10 Loleta Bell-Davis 22 169BH 135 434 427 431 1292 684 1976 1976 10
11 Ginny Herren 7 169BH 150 447 490 470 1407 567 1974 1974 11
12 Betty Boyd 21 169BH 151 433 541 441 1415 558 1973 1973 12
13 Ginger Scurlock 13 169BH 137 422 444 439 1305 666 1971 1971 13
14 Jackie Bishop 18 169BH 169 573 537 456 1566 405 1971 1971 13
15 Kim Maddox 5 169BH 164 473 511 530 1514 450 1964 1964 15
16 Peggy Carroll 2 169BH 157 491 503 458 1452 504 1956 1956 16
17 Linda Kloet 2 169BH 166 542 464 503 1509 432 1941 1941 17
18 Laura Evans 16 169BH 162 486 522 447 1455 468 1923 1923 18
19 Mary Stewart 2 169BH 159 482 507 448 1437 486 1923 1923 18
20 Ann Jones 22 169BH 129 409 410 374 1193 729 1922 1922 20
21 Emma Edwards 22 169BH 134 367 407 441 1215 693 1908 1908 21
22 Judy Foushee 8 169BH 122 331 434 347 1112 792 1904 1904 22
23 Mary Saxton 21 169BH 152 459 446 448 1353 549 1902 1902 23
24 Madonna Busenlehner 7 169BH 154 451 442 470 1363 531 1894 1894 24
25 Ann Marie Brock 7 169BH 164 464 535 442 1441 450 1891 1891 25
26 Rita Johnson 18 169BH 159 440 468 484 1392 486 1878 1878 26
27 Antionette Jones 22 169BH 140 377 433 400 1210 648 1858 1858 27
28 Alicia Williams 24 169BH 160 348 493 525 1366 486 1852 1852 28
29 JoAnn Nabors 23 169BH 161 449 443 471 1363 477 1840 1840 29
30 Bettie Lewis 23 169BH 121 327 363 346 1036 801 1837 1837 30
31 Sara Curry 23 169BH 140 412 394 357 1163 648 1811 1811 31
32 Tamra Medders 1 169BH 163 463 454 433 1350 459 1809 1809 32
33 Irene Spears 23 169BH 132 351 380 350 1081 711 1792 1792 33
34 Staci Brown 17 169BH 160 509 486 XXX 995 324 1319 1319 34
35 Tammy Massey 17 169BH 155 418 456 XXX 874 348 1222 1222 35
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AH -- Handicap Result

z Handicap All-Events  Division 2: 170 & Above
Reg. Event Event Event HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Ave S D T Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Veritas Hamlett 27 170AH 193 707 642 577 1926 216 2142 2142 1 133.00
2 Cora Johnson 20 170AH 186 597 636 614 1847 270 2117 2117 2 71.00
3 Cheryl Wormely 18 170AH 172 546 563 595 1704 387 2091 2091 3 20.00
4 Mattie Berry 20 170AH 173 563 548 590 1701 378 2079 2079 4
5 Angelean Bibb 27 170AH 172 622 533 534 1689 387 2076 2076 5
6 Bridgett Johnson 26 170AH 203 645 599 692 1936 135 2071 2071 6
7 Denise Gann 25 170AH 170 579 594 479 1652 405 2057 2057 7
8 Jessica Atkins 28 170AH 195 567 653 620 1840 198 2038 2038 8
9 Michelle Crews 3 170AH 224 574 741 677 1992 0 1992 1992 9

10 Lana Robinson 29 170AH 173 525 597 489 1611 378 1989 1989 10
11 Octavia Storey 16 170AH 185 569 573 559 1701 279 1980 1980 11
12 Voncille McCray 26 170AH 209 605 639 651 1895 81 1976 1976 12
13 Casandra McArthur 27 170AH 195 609 603 565 1777 198 1975 1975 13
14 Nancy Cleckler 25 170AH 178 538 539 559 1636 333 1969 1969 14
15 Stanlene Sager 26 170AH 209 612 611 643 1866 81 1947 1947 15
16 Carolyn Garner 25 170AH 171 541 449 560 1550 396 1946 1946 16
17 Jamie Cowden 11 170AH 189 552 552 583 1687 243 1930 1930 17
18 Tia Clementi 15 170AH 207 597 576 656 1829 99 1928 1928 18
19 Kim Crompton 29 170AH 205 646 514 646 1806 117 1923 1923 19
20 Angela Nance 15 170AH 215 612 602 668 1882 36 1918 1918 20
21 Nicole Mosley 26 170AH 187 617 513 516 1646 261 1907 1907 21
22 Tina Scott 16 170AH 172 560 437 510 1507 387 1894 1894 22
23 JoAnn Bridges 3 170AH 203 536 548 667 1751 135 1886 1886 23
24 Yolanda Taylor-Callens 18 170AH 174 444 540 525 1509 369 1878 1878 24
25 Carolyn Washington 24 170AH 172 527 483 467 1477 387 1864 1864 25
26 Carla Maull 26 170AH 178 496 485 544 1525 333 1858 1858 26
27 Karen Rowe 4 170AH 213 566 610 622 1798 54 1852 1852 27
28 Pamela Wright 13 170AH 171 471 372 542 1385 396 1781 1781 28
29 Donna Draper 24 170AH 205 523 436 653 1612 117 1729 1729 29
30 Elaine Debardelaben 11 170AH 189 472 513 449 1434 243 1677 1677 30
31 Debra Purifoy 28 170AH 197 569 410 474 1453 180 1633 1633 31
32 Pamela Smith 6 170AH 178 561 578 XXX 1139 222 1361 1361 32
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: 169BS -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 1: 169 & Below
Reg. Event Event Event Series Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Ave S D T Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Susan Cook 1 169BS 154 612 497 519 1628 1628 1628 1 63.00
2 Terry Hale 5 169BS 155 481 520 567 1568 1568 1568 2 32.00
3 Jackie Bishop 18 169BS 169 573 537 456 1566 1566 1566 3 10.00
4 Kathy Womack 7 169BS 161 474 576 477 1527 1527 1527 4
5 Kim Maddox 5 169BS 164 473 511 530 1514 1514 1514 5
6 Linda Kloet 2 169BS 166 542 464 503 1509 1509 1509 6
7 Angela Henderson 1 169BS 161 527 476 504 1507 1507 1507 7
8 Donna Love 8 169BS 153 502 469 503 1474 1474 1474 8
9 Donna Bowen 1 169BS 148 470 511 489 1470 1470 1470 9

10 Jane Timmons 2 169BS 151 523 484 455 1462 1462 1462 10
11 Laura Evans 16 169BS 162 486 522 447 1455 1455 1455 11
12 Peggy Carroll 2 169BS 157 491 503 458 1452 1452 1452 12
13 Ann Marie Brock 7 169BS 164 464 535 442 1441 1441 1441 13
14 Mary Stewart 2 169BS 159 482 507 448 1437 1437 1437 14
15 Diane Park 5 169BS 135 438 507 491 1436 1436 1436 15
16 Betty Boyd 21 169BS 151 433 541 441 1415 1415 1415 16
17 Virginia Berry 5 169BS 144 493 453 467 1413 1413 1413 17
18 Ginny Herren 7 169BS 150 447 490 470 1407 1407 1407 18
19 Rita Johnson 18 169BS 159 440 468 484 1392 1392 1392 19
20 Alicia Williams 24 169BS 160 348 493 525 1366 1366 1366 20
21 Madonna Busenlehner 7 169BS 154 451 442 470 1363 1363 1363 21
22 JoAnn Nabors 23 169BS 161 449 443 471 1363 1363 1363 21
23 Mary Saxton 21 169BS 152 459 446 448 1353 1353 1353 23
24 Tamra Medders 1 169BS 163 463 454 433 1350 1350 1350 24
25 Ginger Scurlock 13 169BS 137 422 444 439 1305 1305 1305 25
26 Loleta Bell-Davis 22 169BS 135 434 427 431 1292 1292 1292 26
27 Emma Edwards 22 169BS 134 367 407 441 1215 1215 1215 27
28 Antionette Jones 22 169BS 140 377 433 400 1210 1210 1210 28
29 Ann Jones 22 169BS 129 409 410 374 1193 1193 1193 29
30 Sara Curry 23 169BS 140 412 394 357 1163 1163 1163 30
31 Judy Foushee 8 169BS 122 331 434 347 1112 1112 1112 31
32 Irene Spears 23 169BS 132 351 380 350 1081 1081 1081 32
33 Bettie Lewis 23 169BS 121 327 363 346 1036 1036 1036 33
34 Staci Brown 17 169BS 160 509 486 XXX 995 995 995 34
35 Tammy Massey 17 169BS 155 418 456 XXX 874 874 874 35
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Friday     6:00 pm
Event Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 2: 170AS -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 2: 170 & Above
Reg. Event Event Event Series Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Ave S D T Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Michelle Crews 3 170AS 224 574 741 677 1992 1992 1992 1 45.00
2 Bridgett Johnson 26 170AS 203 645 599 692 1936 1936 1936 2 24.00
3 Veritas Hamlett 27 170AS 193 707 642 577 1926 1926 1926 3 17.00
4 Voncille McCray 26 170AS 209 605 639 651 1895 1895 1895 4 10.00
5 Angela Nance 15 170AS 215 612 602 668 1882 1882 1882 5
6 Stanlene Sager 26 170AS 209 612 611 643 1866 1866 1866 6
7 Cora Johnson 20 170AS 186 597 636 614 1847 1847 1847 7
8 Jessica Atkins 28 170AS 195 567 653 620 1840 1840 1840 8
9 Tia Clementi 15 170AS 207 597 576 656 1829 1829 1829 9

10 Kim Crompton 29 170AS 205 646 514 646 1806 1806 1806 10
11 Karen Rowe 4 170AS 213 566 610 622 1798 1798 1798 11
12 Casandra McArthur 27 170AS 195 609 603 565 1777 1777 1777 12
13 JoAnn Bridges 3 170AS 203 536 548 667 1751 1751 1751 13
14 Cheryl Wormely 18 170AS 172 546 563 595 1704 1704 1704 14
15 Octavia Storey 16 170AS 185 569 573 559 1701 1701 1701 15
16 Mattie Berry 20 170AS 173 563 548 590 1701 1701 1701 15
17 Angelean Bibb 27 170AS 172 622 533 534 1689 1689 1689 17
18 Jamie Cowden 11 170AS 189 552 552 583 1687 1687 1687 18
19 Denise Gann 25 170AS 170 579 594 479 1652 1652 1652 19
20 Nicole Mosley 26 170AS 187 617 513 516 1646 1646 1646 20
21 Nancy Cleckler 25 170AS 178 538 539 559 1636 1636 1636 21
22 Donna Draper 24 170AS 205 523 436 653 1612 1612 1612 22
23 Lana Robinson 29 170AS 173 525 597 489 1611 1611 1611 23
24 Carolyn Garner 25 170AS 171 541 449 560 1550 1550 1550 24
25 Carla Maull 26 170AS 178 496 485 544 1525 1525 1525 25
26 Yolanda Taylor-Callens 18 170AS 174 444 540 525 1509 1509 1509 26
27 Tina Scott 16 170AS 172 560 437 510 1507 1507 1507 27
28 Carolyn Washington 24 170AS 172 527 483 467 1477 1477 1477 28
29 Debra Purifoy 28 170AS 197 569 410 474 1453 1453 1453 29
30 Elaine Debardelaben 11 170AS 189 472 513 449 1434 1434 1434 30
31 Pamela Wright 13 170AS 171 471 372 542 1385 1385 1385 31
32 Pamela Smith 6 170AS 178 561 578 XXX 1139 1139 1139 32
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